DESS-cafe 1 mars 2021

Peter Lee

Johnny Hodges and His Orchestra
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra
Roine Holmgren

Duke Ellington and His Orchestra
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra

Edmond Hall Swingtet

Duke Ellington and His Orchestra
Claes Brodda

John Kirby and His Orchestra
Dule Ellington and His Orchestra

Dule Ellington and His Orchestra

That’s the Blues, Old Man
The Old Circus Train Turn-around Blues

Blues for New Orleans

Liberian Suite Dance # 5

Chromatic Love Affair

| Can’t Believe That You Are In Love
With me

Serious Serenade

Royal Garden Blues
Indian Summer

Creole Love Call

1940-11-02

1966-07-28

1970-04-27

1947-12-24

1967-06-23

1944-05-05

1953-12-21

1939-07-28

1956-02-07/08

1973-12-01

Bluebird B-11021
Verve-V-4072-2

Atlantic SD 1580

Columbia CL-6073
Storyville 101-8390

Blue Note 8104

Up-To-Date UTD 2007

Vocalion/Okeh 5187

Bethlehem 6005

RCA APL1-1023



