DESS-café 1 mars 2021

Peter Lee

Johnny Hodges and His Orchestra	That's the Blues, Old Man	1940-11-02	Bluebird B-11021
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra	The Old Circus Train Turn-around Blues	1966-07-28	Verve-V-4072-2
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra	Blues for New Orleans	1970-04-27	Atlantic SD 1580
Roine Holmgren			
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra	Liberian Suite Dance # 5	1947-12-24	Columbia CL-6073
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra	Chromatic Love Affair	1967-06-23	Storyville 101-8390
Edmond Hall Swingtet	I Can't Believe That You Are In Love	1944-05-05	Blue Note 8104
	With me		
Duke Ellington and His Orchestra	Serious Serenade	1953-12-21	Up-To-Date UTD 2007
Claes Brodda			
John Kirby and His Orchestra	Royal Garden Blues	1939-07-28	Vocalion/Okeh 5187
Dule Ellington and His Orchestra	Indian Summer	1956-02-07/08	Bethlehem 6005
Dule Ellington and His Orchestra	Creole Love Call	1973-12-01	RCA APL1-1023